Joukkuetulokset Patana

Sij.
1

Nimi
Vakaset

Team Tarppi

Alli-Team

Team Lahna

Team Viiksi

Kippari

Savola Tuomo
Tapani Vanhatupa
Puro Seija

Lehto Arto
Lammi Aimo
Simo Joensuu

Viitanen Keijo
Rajala Jukka
Mika Noukkala

Pitkdnen Janne
Markku Viitala
Kari Uusitupa

Noukkala Marko
Huhtala Pasi
Esa Méakinen

Saalis
20370

4510

17370

8890
3580
13080

0
7380
11560

2330
13150
3440

2160
1970
4520

Yhteensa
42250

25550

18940

18920

8650

Pisteet
10



